Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Grand Inquisitor, Hunting the Jedi Base Energy Conversion Lab
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 39 Count: 7

3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
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3x
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3x
2X
2X
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3x
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Lady Proxima [SHD]
Salacious Crumb [SHD]
Reckless Gunslinger [SHD]
Colonel Yularen [SOR]
Mercenary Gunship [SHD]
Ruthless Assassin [SHD]
Fifth Brother [SOR]
Death Watch Loyalist [SHD]
Punishing One [SHD]
Jango Fett [SHD]

Seventh Sister [SOR]
Krrsantan [SHD]
Ruthless Raider [SOR]
Maul [SHD]

1x Give Into Your Anger [SHD]
3x Force Throw [SOR]
3x Force Choke [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 8

2x Guild Target [SHD]

2x Vader's Lightsaber [SOR]
2x Price on Your Head [SHD]
2x Fallen Lightsaber [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0
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